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b COUNCIL PROCEEDINGS

CITY OF WINNEBAGO, MINNESOTA

CITY OF WINNEBAGO
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE
WINNEBAGO MUNICIPAL CENTER, 140 Main St S
AND ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 7 P.M. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

The City Council of Winnebago will meet on the following dates:

Tuesday, January 13, 2015
Tuesday, February 10, 2015
Tuesday, March 10, 2015
Tuesday, April 14, 2015
Tuesday, May 12, 2015
Tuesday, June 9, 2015
Tuesday, July 14, 2015
Tuesday, August 11, 2015
Tuesday, September 8, 2015
Tuesday, October 13, 2015
Tuesday, November 10, 2015

Tuesday, December 8, 2015




